L08000065203

		<i>3</i> *
	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	,	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:	
	A. LUNT	
	JUL - 7 2008	
E	XAMINER	,

Office Use Only

500132006345

07/03/08--01021--005 **155.00

FILED

ZOB JUL -3 P 1: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHAS SEE, FLORIGA

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corp	oorations 🔍 🛶		
SUBJECT: SCHRE	IBER CROWN H	HOLDINGS LLC	
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Company)	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of (Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
	idence concerning this mat		
•	· ·	ter to the ronowing.	
Thomas O.	Katz	(Name of Person)	
		(Nume of Person)	
Katz Baskie	es LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
2255 Glade	es Road, Suite 24	10W	
		(Address)	
Boca Rator	n, FL 33431		706 78E
 	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	AR L 7
F6-4		!!	JUL -3 FARY OF AHASSEE, F
roi iurulei intorniation co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e can.	Ψ.Υ.Θ. Υ.Θ.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.
Thomas O. Katz		_at <u>561</u> 910-	
(Name of	f Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		-
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
SCHREIBER CROWN HOLDINGS LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lightlity Company "LLC" or "LC")	

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mail</u>	ing Address:		
1741 N.W. 33rd Street	1741	N.W. 33rd Street		_
Pompano Beach, FL 33064	Pomp	ano Beach, FL 33064		-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addres Tina M. Miche	own Registered Age s of the registere	nt. You must designate a	gent's Signatur ALSignatur'or apoth in individual'or apoth ASSEE, FL	
	Name		I: ORIE	D
1741 N.W. 33	rd Street		AC AC Bh	
Florida	a street address (P.0	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptab	le)	
Pompano Bea	ich, _{FL}	33064		
C	ity, State, and Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Kathleen S. Peterson
	1741 N.W. 33rd Street
	Pompano Beach, FL 33064
	
_	
	AS
(Use attachment if necessary)	E. F.
	ne date of filing:

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Kathleen S. Peterson

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)